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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Kent green 595 60 60 60 20 42 36 24 50 42 51 38 54 58

2 Oxfordshire orange 568 70 30 70 50 46 42 46 42 28 44 26 30 44

3 Berkshire yellow 551 40 40 35 70 58 38 22 44 38 42 56 30 38

4 Surrey red 494 50 20 50 30 32 41 46 18 42 35 42 48 40

5 Hampshire sky 459 30 70 20 60 32 29 32 34 38 26 28 30 30

6 Sussex white 457 20 50 35 40 18 42 50 40 40 30 38 36 18



Team Results Berkshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Kent green 595 60 60 60 20 42 36 24 50 42 51 38 54 58

2 Oxfordshire orange 568 70 30 70 50 46 42 46 42 28 44 26 30 44

3 Berkshire yellow 551 40 40 35 70 58 38 22 44 38 42 56 30 38

4 Surrey red 494 50 20 50 30 32 41 46 18 42 35 42 48 40

5 Hampshire sky 459 30 70 20 60 32 29 32 34 38 26 28 30 30

6 Sussex white 457 20 50 35 40 18 42 50 40 40 30 38 36 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Morgan Lake 2LR 24.0 24.2 24.2 1 30
1 Morgan Lake SLJ 2.29 2.38 2.47 2.48 2.48 1 30
2 Hannah Nanton 6LR 1:37.7 1:37.7 11 10
2 Hannah Nanton STJ 5.77 5.91 5.99 5.83 5.99 8 16
3 Laura Hindley 4LR 54.7 54.2 54.2 1 30
3 Laura Hindley HJ 1.30 1.30 7= 16
4 Emma Pritchard SB 76 76 4= 21
5 Freya Tubb 6LR 1:36.5 1:36.5 10 12
5 Freya Tubb HJ 1.40 1.40 2 28
6 Katie Hannawin 2LR 24.4 24.9 24.9 2 28
6 Katie Hannawin SLJ 2.18 2.13 2.09 2.04 2.18 3 26
7 Abby Reed VJ 49 47 48 50 50 10 12
8 Georgina Bradford 4LR 1:00.1 0.0 1:00.1 12 8
8 Georgina Bradford SB 76 76 4= 21
9 Becky Keating S 9.90 9.85 0.00 9.08 9.90 2 28

10 Leah Beechy VJ 51 46 51 52 52 3 26
11 Annabel Chaffey STJ 5.66 5.69 5.45 5.65 5.69 9 14
12 Millie Calkin S 6.62 5.95 6.21 5.88 6.62 11 10



Team Results Hampshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Kent green 595 60 60 60 20 42 36 24 50 42 51 38 54 58

2 Oxfordshire orange 568 70 30 70 50 46 42 46 42 28 44 26 30 44

3 Berkshire yellow 551 40 40 35 70 58 38 22 44 38 42 56 30 38

4 Surrey red 494 50 20 50 30 32 41 46 18 42 35 42 48 40

5 Hampshire sky 459 30 70 20 60 32 29 32 34 38 26 28 30 30

6 Sussex white 457 20 50 35 40 18 42 50 40 40 30 38 36 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Kierra Barker 2LR 25.7 0.0 25.7 7 18
13 Kierra Barker HJ 1.30 1.30 10 12
14 Michelle Bigg HJ 1.35 1.35 5 22
15 Stephanie Bottell 4LR 56.7 0.0 56.7 7= 17
15 Stephanie Bottell STJ 5.79 6.02 5.95 5.93 6.02 7 18
16 Maria Cassar SLJ 1.90 0.00 1.78 1.96 1.96 10 12
17 Kerrie Dowdell 6LR 1:35.2 1:35.2 9 14
17 Kerrie Dowdell STJ 5.39 5.56 5.45 5.17 5.56 10 12
18 Holly Van Driel 6LR 1:33.6 1:33.6 7 18
18 Holly Van Driel SLJ 2.02 2.01 2.02 2.02 2.02 8 16
19 Emily Finch SB 73 73 9 14
20 Graihagh Guille 2LR 26.1 0.0 26.1 9 14
20 Graihagh Guille SB 68 68 10 12
21 Abi Harrington VJ 49 48 50 49 50 9 14
22 Sophie Merritt S 11.18 9.95 12.09 11.08 12.09 1 30
23 Rachel Salisbury 4LR 57.7 0.0 57.7 10 12
23 Rachel Salisbury S 6.44 0.00 4.65 6.56 6.56 12 8
24 Claire Wills VJ 51 0 41 42 51 8 16



Team Results Kent (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Kent green 595 60 60 60 20 42 36 24 50 42 51 38 54 58

2 Oxfordshire orange 568 70 30 70 50 46 42 46 42 28 44 26 30 44

3 Berkshire yellow 551 40 40 35 70 58 38 22 44 38 42 56 30 38

4 Surrey red 494 50 20 50 30 32 41 46 18 42 35 42 48 40

5 Hampshire sky 459 30 70 20 60 32 29 32 34 38 26 28 30 30

6 Sussex white 457 20 50 35 40 18 42 50 40 40 30 38 36 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Alex Wheelwright HJ 1.45 1.45 1 30
26 Ememobong Unoh 2LR 25.9 0.0 25.9 8 16
26 Ememobong Unoh VJ 44 63 53 52 63 1 30
27 Renique Joseph S 0.00 7.74 7.08 8.54 8.54 6 20
28 Rachel Laqeretabua S 7.57 8.83 8.22 7.89 8.83 5 22
29 Rhiannon Wallwork VJ 54 50 53 54 54 2 28
30 Tamara Anderson STJ 5.97 6.36 6.20 6.57 6.57 1 30
31 Aine Hurlock 2LR 24.7 25.0 25.0 3 26
31 Aine Hurlock STJ 5.87 6.29 6.36 6.27 6.36 4 24
32 Samantha Leighton 6LR 1:32.5 1:32.5 4 24
32 Samantha Leighton SB 76 76 4= 21
33 Amber Currie 4LR 55.2 55.3 55.3 3 26
33 Amber Currie SLJ 1.98 1.96 1.97 1.83 1.98 9 14
34 Charlotte Dryland 6LR 0.0 0.0
34 Charlotte Dryland SB 83 83 1 30
35 Kate Boniface SLJ 2.04 2.17 2.10 2.07 2.17 4 24
36 Shannon Clarke                 4LR 58.1 0.0 58.1 11 10
36 Shannon Clarke                 HJ 1.35 1.35 6 20



Team Results Oxfordshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Kent green 595 60 60 60 20 42 36 24 50 42 51 38 54 58

2 Oxfordshire orange 568 70 30 70 50 46 42 46 42 28 44 26 30 44

3 Berkshire yellow 551 40 40 35 70 58 38 22 44 38 42 56 30 38

4 Surrey red 494 50 20 50 30 32 41 46 18 42 35 42 48 40

5 Hampshire sky 459 30 70 20 60 32 29 32 34 38 26 28 30 30

6 Sussex white 457 20 50 35 40 18 42 50 40 40 30 38 36 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Shannon Parker HJ 1.30 1.30 7= 16
38 Jess Daniels HJ 1.40 1.40 3 26
39 Lois Waknell 2LR 25.3 25.0 25.0 4 24
39 Lois Waknell STJ 5.80 5.99 6.15 5.92 6.15 5 22
40 Lito Michaelidou SLJ 2.02 2.03 2.03 2.01 2.03 7 18
41 Simi Fajemisin 4LR 56.3 56.7 56.7 5 22
41 Simi Fajemisin VJ 50 51 51 49 51 6 20
42 Charlotte Strange S 6.93 5.57 6.65 6.60 6.93 10 12
43 Georgina Sunderland S 7.27 7.17 7.75 7.38 7.75 8 16
44 Charlotte James 6LR 1:33.5 1:33.5 6 20
44 Charlotte James SLJ 1.72 1.81 1.83 1.80 1.83 12 8
45 Lauren Hessey 6LR 1:32.0 1:32.0 3 26
45 Lauren Hessey SB 75 75 8 16
46 Bryony Dawson 2LR 25.2 25.9 25.9 5 22
46 Bryony Dawson VJ 51 49 50 52 52 4 24
47 Charlotte Grant 4LR 56.3 57.2 57.2 6 20
47 Charlotte Grant STJ 5.04 4.89 4.86 4.76 5.04 12 8
48 Kara McLoughlin SB 81 81 2 28



Team Results Surrey (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Kent green 595 60 60 60 20 42 36 24 50 42 51 38 54 58

2 Oxfordshire orange 568 70 30 70 50 46 42 46 42 28 44 26 30 44

3 Berkshire yellow 551 40 40 35 70 58 38 22 44 38 42 56 30 38

4 Surrey red 494 50 20 50 30 32 41 46 18 42 35 42 48 40

5 Hampshire sky 459 30 70 20 60 32 29 32 34 38 26 28 30 30

6 Sussex white 457 20 50 35 40 18 42 50 40 40 30 38 36 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Jessica Barnes 2LR 25.5 29.6 29.6 6 20
49 Jessica Barnes SLJ 2.07 2.02 1.99 1.96 2.07 6 20
50 Lauren Edwards 2LR 26.2 0.0 26.2 10 12
50 Lauren Edwards HJ 1.20 1.20 12 8
51 Jessica Hall 4LR 56.7 0.0 56.7 7= 17
51 Jessica Hall SLJ 2.08 2.03 2.08 2.08 2.08 5 22
52 Francesca McClymont 4LR 56.1 56.1 56.1 4 24
52 Francesca McClymont VJ 46 50 51 48 51 7 18
53 Eleanor Smith-Hahn 6LR 1:29.5 1:29.5 1 30
53 Eleanor Smith-Hahn SB 80 80 3 26
54 Freya Savage S 7.05 0.00 8.88 6.34 8.88 4 24
55 Alex Roberts 6LR 1:34.3 1:34.3 8 16
55 Alex Roberts HJ 1.30 1.30 11 10
56 Bobbie Seaville VJ 47 48 52 50 52 5 22
57 Lucy Newick S 7.99 7.00 8.14 7.73 8.14 7 18
58 Rhianna Madden-Hansle STJ 5.95 6.11 5.97 6.13 6.13 6 20
59 Lauren Willis STJ 6.03 6.36 6.53 6.43 6.53 2 28
60 Nina Giambrone SB 67 67 11= 9



Team Results Sussex (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Colour Score OR P8 4x1 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR HJ S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Kent green 595 60 60 60 20 42 36 24 50 42 51 38 54 58

2 Oxfordshire orange 568 70 30 70 50 46 42 46 42 28 44 26 30 44

3 Berkshire yellow 551 40 40 35 70 58 38 22 44 38 42 56 30 38

4 Surrey red 494 50 20 50 30 32 41 46 18 42 35 42 48 40

5 Hampshire sky 459 30 70 20 60 32 29 32 34 38 26 28 30 30

6 Sussex white 457 20 50 35 40 18 42 50 40 40 30 38 36 18

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Emily Cox 2LR 26.7 0.0 26.7 12 8
61 Emily Cox VJ 46 46 44 41 46 11 10
62 Saffron Bollingbroke 2LR 26.6 0.0 26.6 11 10
62 Saffron Bollingbroke SB 67 67 11= 9
63 Jade Brewster 4LR 57.2 0.0 57.2 9 14
63 Jade Brewster HJ 1.30 1.30 7= 16
64 Laura Smith 4LR 55.5 54.9 54.9 2 28
64 Laura Smith VJ 43 42 42 42 43 12 8
65 Staff Paraskevas 6LR 1:32.9 1:32.9 5 22
65 Staff Paraskevas STJ 5.15 4.92 5.15 5.21 5.21 11 10
66 Paige Clark 6LR 1:30.7 1:30.7 2 28
66 Paige Clark HJ 1.35 1.35 4 24
67 Holly Talbut-Smith SLJ 1.85 1.73 1.84 1.76 1.85 11 10
68 Beth Crocker SLJ 2.24 2.33 2.26 0.00 2.33 2 28
69 Francesca Ahewudah-RiversS 5.93 0.00 7.29 6.68 7.29 9 14
70 Molly Adams STJ 6.42 6.38 6.38 6.29 6.42 3 26
71 Ffyona Ferguson SB 76 76 4= 21
72 Isabella Adlam S 9.30 9.13 8.93 9.32 9.32 3 26



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Oxfordshire orange 1:23.3 0.0 1:23.3 70.0
2 03 Kent green 1:24.2 0.0 1:24.2 60.0
3 05 Surrey red 1:25.0 0.0 1:25.0 50.0
4 01 Berkshire yellow 1:26.3 0.0 1:26.3 40.0
5 02 Hampshire sky 1:27.4 0.0 1:27.4 30.0
6 06 Sussex white 1:27.7 0.0 1:27.7 20.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Berkshire yellow 58
2 Oxfordshire orange 46
3 Kent green 42
4= Hampshire sky 32
4= Surrey red 32
6 Sussex white 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Berkshire yellow 1 Morgan Lake 24.2 30
2 Berkshire yellow 6 Katie Hannawin 24.9 28
3 Kent green 31 Aine Hurlock 25.0 26
4 Oxfordshire orange 39 Lois Waknell 25.0 24
5 Oxfordshire orange 46 Bryony Dawson 25.9 22
6 Surrey red 49 Jessica Barnes 29.6 20
7 Hampshire sky 13 Kierra Barker 25.7 18
8 Kent green 26 Ememobong Unoh 25.9 16
9 Hampshire sky 20 Graihagh Guille 26.1 14

10 Surrey red 50 Lauren Edwards 26.2 12
11 Sussex white 62 Saffron Bollingbroke 26.6 10
12 Sussex white 61 Emily Cox 26.7 8



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Oxfordshire orange 42
1= Sussex white 42
3 Surrey red 41
4 Berkshire yellow 38
5 Kent green 36
6 Hampshire sky 29

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Berkshire yellow 3 Laura Hindley 54.2 30
2 Sussex white 64 Laura Smith 54.9 28
3 Kent green 33 Amber Currie 55.3 26
4 Surrey red 52 Francesca McClymont 56.1 24
5 Oxfordshire orange 41 Simi Fajemisin 56.7 22
6 Oxfordshire orange 47 Charlotte Grant 57.2 20

7= Hampshire sky 15 Stephanie Bottell 56.7 17
7= Surrey red 51 Jessica Hall 56.7 17
9 Sussex white 63 Jade Brewster 57.2 14

10 Hampshire sky 23 Rachel Salisbury 57.7 12
11 Kent green 36 Shannon Clarke                                58.1 10
12 Berkshire yellow 8 Georgina Bradford 1:00.1 8



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Sussex white 50
2= Oxfordshire orange 46
2= Surrey red 46
4 Hampshire sky 32
5 Kent green 24
6 Berkshire yellow 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey red 53 Eleanor Smith-Hahn 1:29.5 30
2 Sussex white 66 Paige Clark 1:30.7 28
3 Oxfordshire orange 45 Lauren Hessey 1:32.0 26
4 Kent green 32 Samantha Leighton 1:32.5 24
5 Sussex white 65 Staff Paraskevas 1:32.9 22
6 Oxfordshire orange 44 Charlotte James 1:33.5 20
7 Hampshire sky 18 Holly Van Driel 1:33.6 18
8 Surrey red 55 Alex Roberts 1:34.3 16
9 Hampshire sky 17 Kerrie Dowdell 1:35.2 14

10 Berkshire yellow 5 Freya Tubb 1:36.5 12
11 Berkshire yellow 2 Hannah Nanton 1:37.7 10

Kent green 34 Charlotte Dryland 0.0 0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Hampshire sky 1:49.6 0.0 1:49.6 70.0
2 03 Kent green 1:50.8 0.0 1:50.8 60.0
3 06 Sussex white 1:51.3 0.0 1:51.3 50.0
4 01 Berkshire yellow 1:51.9 0.0 1:51.9 40.0
5 04 Oxfordshire orange 1:52.5 0.0 1:52.5 30.0
6 05 Surrey red 1:53.6 0.0 1:53.6 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 04 Oxfordshire orange 51.3 0.0 51.3 70.0
2 03 Kent green 51.6 0.0 51.6 60.0
3 05 Surrey red 51.7 0.0 51.7 50.0

4= 01 Berkshire yellow 52.2 0.0 52.2 35.0
4= 06 Sussex white 52.2 0.0 52.2 35.0
6 02 Hampshire sky 53.4 0.0 53.4 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Berkshire yellow 1:41.2 0.0 1:41.2 70.0
2 02 Hampshire sky 1:43.5 0.0 1:43.5 60.0
3 04 Oxfordshire orange 1:44.8 0.0 1:44.8 50.0
4 06 Sussex white 1:45.2 0.0 1:45.2 40.0
5 05 Surrey red 1:45.6 0.0 1:45.6 30.0
6 03 Kent green 1:46.3 0.0 1:46.3 20.0



Results Sheet High Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent green 50
2 Berkshire yellow 44
3 Oxfordshire orange 42
4 Sussex white 40
5 Hampshire sky 34
6 Surrey red 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent green 25 Alex Wheelwright 1.45 30
2 Berkshire yellow 5 Freya Tubb 1.40 28
3 Oxfordshire orange 38 Jess Daniels 1.40 26
4 Sussex white 66 Paige Clark 1.35 24
5 Hampshire sky 14 Michelle Bigg 1.35 22
6 Kent green 36 Shannon Clarke                                1.35 20

7= Berkshire yellow 3 Laura Hindley 1.30 16
7= Oxfordshire orange 37 Shannon Parker 1.30 16
7= Sussex white 63 Jade Brewster 1.30 16
10 Hampshire sky 13 Kierra Barker 1.30 12
11 Surrey red 55 Alex Roberts 1.30 10
12 Surrey red 50 Lauren Edwards 1.20 8



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Kent green 42
1= Surrey red 42
3 Sussex white 40
4= Berkshire yellow 38
4= Hampshire sky 38
6 Oxfordshire orange 28

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire sky 22 Sophie Merritt 12.09 30
2 Berkshire yellow 9 Becky Keating 9.90 28
3 Sussex white 72 Isabella Adlam 9.32 26
4 Surrey red 54 Freya Savage 8.88 24
5 Kent green 28 Rachel Laqeretabua 8.83 22
6 Kent green 27 Renique Joseph 8.54 20
7 Surrey red 57 Lucy Newick 8.14 18
8 Oxfordshire orange 43 Georgina Sunderland 7.75 16
9 Sussex white 69 Francesca Ahewudah-Rivers 7.29 14

10 Oxfordshire orange 42 Charlotte Strange 6.93 12
11 Berkshire yellow 12 Millie Calkin 6.62 10
12 Hampshire sky 23 Rachel Salisbury 6.56 8



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent green 51
2 Oxfordshire orange 44
3 Berkshire yellow 42
4 Surrey red 35
5 Sussex white 30
6 Hampshire sky 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Kent green 34 Charlotte Dryland 83 30
2 Oxfordshire orange 48 Kara McLoughlin 81 28
3 Surrey red 53 Eleanor Smith-Hahn 80 26

4= Berkshire yellow 4 Emma Pritchard 76 21
4= Berkshire yellow 8 Georgina Bradford 76 21
4= Kent green 32 Samantha Leighton 76 21
4= Sussex white 71 Ffyona Ferguson 76 21
8 Oxfordshire orange 45 Lauren Hessey 75 16
9 Hampshire sky 19 Emily Finch 73 14

10 Hampshire sky 20 Graihagh Guille 68 12
11= Surrey red 60 Nina Giambrone 67 9
11= Sussex white 62 Saffron Bollingbroke 67 9



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Berkshire yellow 56
2 Surrey red 42
3= Kent green 38
3= Sussex white 38
5 Hampshire sky 28
6 Oxfordshire orange 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Berkshire yellow 1 Morgan Lake 2.48 30
2 Sussex white 68 Beth Crocker 2.33 28
3 Berkshire yellow 6 Katie Hannawin 2.18 26
4 Kent green 35 Kate Boniface 2.17 24
5 Surrey red 51 Jessica Hall 2.08 22
6 Surrey red 49 Jessica Barnes 2.07 20
7 Oxfordshire orange 40 Lito Michaelidou 2.03 18
8 Hampshire sky 18 Holly Van Driel 2.02 16
9 Kent green 33 Amber Currie 1.98 14

10 Hampshire sky 16 Maria Cassar 1.96 12
11 Sussex white 67 Holly Talbut-Smith 1.85 10
12 Oxfordshire orange 44 Charlotte James 1.83 8



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent green 54
2 Surrey red 48
3 Sussex white 36
4= Berkshire yellow 30
4= Hampshire sky 30
4= Oxfordshire orange 30

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent green 30 Tamara Anderson 6.57 30
2 Surrey red 59 Lauren Willis 6.53 28
3 Sussex white 70 Molly Adams 6.42 26
4 Kent green 31 Aine Hurlock 6.36 24
5 Oxfordshire orange 39 Lois Waknell 6.15 22
6 Surrey red 58 Rhianna Madden-Hansle 6.13 20
7 Hampshire sky 15 Stephanie Bottell 6.02 18
8 Berkshire yellow 2 Hannah Nanton 5.99 16
9 Berkshire yellow 11 Annabel Chaffey 5.69 14

10 Hampshire sky 17 Kerrie Dowdell 5.56 12
11 Sussex white 65 Staff Paraskevas 5.21 10
12 Oxfordshire orange 47 Charlotte Grant 5.04 8



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 13 Girls Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Kent green 58
2 Oxfordshire orange 44
3 Surrey red 40
4 Berkshire yellow 38
5 Hampshire sky 30
6 Sussex white 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent green 26 Ememobong Unoh 63 30
2 Kent green 29 Rhiannon Wallwork 54 28
3 Berkshire yellow 10 Leah Beechy 52 26
4 Oxfordshire orange 46 Bryony Dawson 52 24
5 Surrey red 56 Bobbie Seaville 52 22
6 Oxfordshire orange 41 Simi Fajemisin 51 20
7 Surrey red 52 Francesca McClymont 51 18
8 Hampshire sky 24 Claire Wills 51 16
9 Hampshire sky 21 Abi Harrington 50 14

10 Berkshire yellow 7 Abby Reed 50 12
11 Sussex white 61 Emily Cox 46 10
12 Sussex white 64 Laura Smith 43 8
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